
111111 111111 11111 

Control Number: 46563 

11E11111111111111111111111111 

Item Number: 7 

Addendum StartPage: 0 



H E RRE RA LAW 
Sz. ASSOCIATES, PLLC 

January 15, 2020 ntll JAN 

Filing Clerk 
Central Records 
Public Utility Commission of Texas 
1701 N. Congress Ave. 
Austin, Texas 78701 

RE: Docket No. 46563 — Surcharge Collection Report Related to Docket No. 45248 
(Ratepayers Appeal of the Decision of the City of Fritch to Change Rates) 

To the Filing Clerk of the Public Utility Commission of Texas: 

Pursuant to the Commission's Final Order in Docket No. 45248 - Ratepayers' Appeal of the 
Decision of the City of Fritch to Change Rates, the City of Fritch hereby files its report regarding 
the rate-case expenses collected during the period January 1, 2017 through December 31, 2019. 
Inadvertently, our office failed to file the report due for the period ending June 30, 2019. The 
attached report, however, incorporates the data for the period ending June 30, 2019, and for the 
period ending December 31, 2019. We apologize for any inconvenience this may have caused. 

The Public Utility Commission of Texas ("Commission") approved recovery of $54,440.63 in 
rate-case expenses related to Docket No. 45248. Through December 31, 2019, the City collected 
$53,030.11. The City will provide the Commission a final report once the City collects the 
remaining balance of $1,410.52. 

Thank you for your assistance in this matter. 

Si erely, 

**----- 
17,--- 

Afrd R. errera 

4400 MEDICAL PARKWAY • AUSTIN, TEXAS 78756 • 0 512.474.1492 • F 512.474.2507 

www herreralawplIc.com  



City of Fritch 
Rate Case Expenses Surcharge Collection Report- Docket No. 45248 

Reported in Docket No. 46563 

Credit/Refund 
12 month 

Credit/Refund 
Balance 

Credit per 
meter 

No. of Surcharge 36-mo. Surcharge per Balance 
Meters per meter meter $54,440.63 

No. of Meters Date of Bill 

77420:: 

404_ 

4c6 

4W10, 
31-Jan-18 
28-Feb-18 
31-Mar-18 
30-Apr-18 

31-May-18 

********* 

********* 

********* ********* 

********* 

1,106 
1,102 
1,119 
1,131 
1,132 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* ********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* ********* ********* 1,131 30-Jun-18 
********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 31-Jul-18 
31-Aug-18 
30-Sep-18 

1,156 
1,150 
1,141 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* ********* 

********* 

********* 

1,136 
1,125 
1,120 

31-Oct-18 
30-Nov-18 
31-Dec-18 

********* 

********* 

********* ********* ********* 31-Jan-19 1,121 
********* ********* ********* 28-Feb-19 1,120 
********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 1,116 31-Mar-19 

30-Apr-19 Total Collected 
Thru Jun. 2019 
$ 44,236.08 

********* 1,117 
********* ********* ********* 31-May-19 1,116 
********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 

********* 1,123 

1,128 
1,120 

30-Jun-19 

31-Jul-19 
31-Aug-19 

********* 

********* ********* ********* 

********* ********* ********* 1,122 30-Sep-19 
Total Collected 
Thru Dec. 2019 
$ 53,030.11 

********* 

********* 

********* ********* 

********* 

1,121 31-Oct-19 
30-Nov-19 ********* 1,121 

********* ********* ********* 1,101 31-Dec-19 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3

